Norbergs OK:s 3-dagars 2012 Slutresultat efter jaktstart med handicap

Bana A

Plac

OO NOOULLA WN R

[
= O

=
N

Namn

Alexander Sjodin
Ludvig Bylund

Liv Norberg
Kajsa Berglov
Linea Sjodin
Engla Hellman
Axel Andersson
Fredrik Ericsson
Filip Falkestrom
Jakob Falkestrom
Frida Andersson
Alma Tornqvist
Linus Jernstrom
Axelina Jonsson
Iris van Loenhout
Emilia Engstrom
Nora Rolén

Maja Haverinen

Bana B
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Gunnar Meller
Elizabeth Assarsson
Tindra Jernstrom
Robin Bergstrand
Anneli Holmquist
Elof Back

Julia Wanner
Sofia Andersson
Lena Lovén Rolén
Sanne Rolén
Johan Lind
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Jorgen Bergstrom
Jan Johansson
Ake Liljebrand
Mats Hallén

UIf Johansson
Per-olof Einarsson
Jan Ahs

Ragnar Eriksson
Berit Stahl

Gurli Back
Nils-Erik Hjelmer
Marianne Einarsson

Klubb

Avesta OK
Fagersta OK
Avesta OK
Fagersta OK
Avesta OK
Norbergs OK
Norbergs OK
Fagersta OK
Norbergs OK
Norbergs OK
Norbergs OK
Norbergs OK
Avesta OK

Avesta OK

OK Hedstréommen
Avesta OK

OK Hedstrommen
OK Hedstrommen

Norbergs OK
Avesta OK

Avesta OK
Norbergs OK
Avesta OK
Fagersta OK
Avesta OK
Norbergs OK

OK Hedstrommen
OK Hedstrommen
Stora Tuna OK

Norbergs OK

IFK Hedemora OK
SK Trim/Virsbo
SK Trim/Virsbo
Avesta OK
Fagersta OK
Norbergs OK

OK Hedstrommen
Avesta OK
Fagersta OK
Vandrarringen
Fagersta OK

Mal

18:22:32
18:23:04
18:26:22
18:26:54
18:30:16
18:43:10
18:24:52
18:26:56
18:29:18
18:32:42
18:45:00
18:45:01

18:40:38
18:41:50
18:41:54
18:44:05
18:45:28
19:0341

18:31:38
18:32:21
18:32:36
18:32:39
18:32:49
18:32:52
18:33:00
18:36:34
18:36:53
18:36:55
18:38:04
18:41:12

Loptid

00:17:32
00:19:04
00:23:22
00:24:54
00:24:16
00:43:10

00:21:18
00:23:42
00:31:00
00:32:01

00:20:38
00:20:50
00:19:54
00:26:05
00:29:28
00:44:41

00:23:08
00:22:51
00:25:36
00:26:39
00:28:49
00:27:22
00:29:30
00:26:04
00:36:23
00:35:25
00:36:04
00:26:12

Start

18:05:00
18:04:00
18:03:00
18:02:00
18:06:00
18:00:00
18:11:00
18:15:00
18:08:00
18:09:00
18:14:00
18:13:00
18:01:00
18:10:00
18:12:00
18:14:00
18:15:00
18:15:00

18:20:00
18:21:00
18:22:00
18:18:00
18:16:00
18:19:00
18:17:00
18:23:00
18:24:00
18:24:00
18:24:00

18:08:30
18:09:30
18:07:00
18:06:00
18:04:00
18:05:30
18:03:30
18:10:30
18:00:30
18:01:30
18:02:00
18:15:00
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Gudrun Smeds
Ingrid Liljebrand
Elisabet EImertoft
Einar Berglund
Johan Wanner
Susanne Lindh
Karl-Axel Stjernstrom
Yvonne Carlsson
Marita Stadig
Solweig Palm

Rens van Loenhout
Johan Ericson
Gudrun Persson
Annelie Spolander
Amanda Elmertoft
Mielina Carlsson
Kjell Mjoberg

Ake Larsson
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Marcus Johnsson
Erika Mickelson
Gustav Andersson
Magnus Lundin
Thom Sandvik
Mats Bergman
Hansi Kraus
Rasmus Elmertoft
Jesper Djarv
Mats Lundberg
Ola Jernstréom
Mats Back
Henrik Hellgren
Roger Asberg
Jan-Eric Hellgren
Marie Berggren
Cecilia Einarsson
Carl-Erik Berglow
William Karlsson
Oskar Karlsson
Inge Andersson
Sussie Bjorkman
Ola Carlsson

SK Trim/Virsbo

SK Trim/Virsbo
Norbergs OK
Rembo IK

Avesta OK

Avesta OK

OK Hedstrommen
Stora Tuna OK

SK Trim/Virsbo
Avesta OK

OK Hedstrommen
Fagersta OK
Hallstahammars OK
Norbergs OK
Norbergs OK

Stora Tuna OK
Hallstahammars OK
OK Hedstrommen

Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK
Norbergs OK
Avesta OK
Norbergs OK
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK
Fagersta OK
Norbergs OK
OK Hedstrommen
Norbergs OK
Fagersta OK
Vasteras SOK
Fagersta OK
Norbergs OK
Norbergs OK
Rembo IK
Dalaportens OL
Stora Tuna OK

18:56:09
Ej Godk
Ej Godk

18:45:05
18:45:09
18:45:22
18:45:41
18:45:43
18:45:50
18:46:51
18:46:59
18:47:13
18:47:35
18:47:47
18:48:00
18:48:03
18:48:44
18:49:09
18:50:08
18:51:16
18:55:05
18:53:58
Ej Godk

00:44:39

00:27:35
00:27:09
00:19:52
00:25:11
00:21:43
00:22:20
00:27:21
00:17:29
00:20:43
00:21:35
00:18:47
00:26:30
00:25:03
00:23:44
00:24:39
00:31:38
00:24:16
00:32:35
00:22:58

18:11:30
18:02:30
18:05:00
18:04:30
18:06:30
18:07:30
18:09:00
18:12:00
18:12:30
18:12:30
18:13:00
18:13:30
18:14:00
18:14:30
18:15:30
18:16:00
18:16:30
18:16:30

18:17:30
18:18:00
18:25:30
18:20:30
18:24:00
18:23:30
18:19:30
18:29:30
18:26:30
18:26:00
18:29:00
18:21:30
18:23:00
18:25:00
18:24:30
18:18:30
18:27:00
18:22:30
18:31:00
18:27:30
18:20:00
18:30:00
18:30:30



